
 

         
Timing: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Date & Day Semester-I Semester-II 
23.09.2013 (Monday) BBA-101: Principles of Management  

24.09.2013 (Tuesday)  BBA-102: Business Organization 

25.09.2013 (Wednesday)  BBA-108: Data Base Management System 

26.09.2013 (Thursday)  BBA-104: Business Economics-II 

27.09.2013 (Friday) BBA-107: Introduction to IT  

28.09.2013 (Saturday) 
 BBA-106: Quantitative Techniques & Operations Research in 

Management 

30.09.2013 (Monday) BBA-109: Financial Accounting  

01.10.2013 (Tuesday) BBA-103: Business Economics-I  

03.10.2013 (Thursday) BBA-105: Business Mathematics  

04.10.2013 (Friday)  BBA-112: Personality Development & Communication Skills-II 

05.10.2013 (Saturday) BBA-111: Personally Development & Communication Skill-I  

07.10.2013 (Monday)  BBA-110: Cost Accounting 

 
Note: Any representation regarding the proposed dates/papers etc. may be forwarded to the Controller of Examinations/ Officer Incharge 

(Conduct), Through the Coordinator-cum-Convener of BBA Programme latest by 02.09.2013. 

 
For any clarification and query please contact: 
 

Section Officer (Conduct Branch-II) 25302259, 25302260 

 
 
 
        (A.D. Lamba)                            (Prof. Pravin Chandra) 
    Deputy Registrar                         Controller of Examinations (Operations) 
 
Date: 21.08.2013 

 

GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY 
Sector 16-C, Dwarka, New Delhi -110078 

Tentative Date Sheet for Supplementary Theory Examinations (September-October, 2013) 

Programme: BBA (General) — 2011 Batch  
 


